

**HIGH COURT OF JAMMU AND KASHMIR
AT JAMMU**

(Through Video Conferencing at Jammu)

CRM(M) 287/2020
CrIM(1395/2020)
CrIM(1047/2020)
CrIM(1048/2020

Fareeda Begum and another

...Petitioner(s)

Through:- None

v/s

Union Territory of J&K and others

....Respondent(s)

Through:-None

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE JAVED IQBAL WANI, JUDGE

ORDER

None appears.

Await appearance.

Adjourned.

List on 08.12.2020.

**(JAVED IQBAL WANI)
JUDGE**

Jammu
12.11.2020
Bir